Rev.2.00,  Mar.05.2004,  page 1 of 8
HAF2021(L), HAF2021(S)
Silicon N Channel MOS FET Series
Power Switching
REJ03G0179-0200Z
(Previous ADE-208-1459A(Z))
Rev.2.00
Mar.05.2004

HAF2021(L), HAF2021(S)
Rev.2.00,  Mar.05.2004,  page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Part Name Quantity Shipping Container
HAF2021-90L Max:50pcs/sack sack
HAF2021-90S Max:50pcs/sack sack
HAF2021-90STL 1000pcs/Reel Embossed tape
HAF2021-90STR 1000pcs/Reel Embossed tape
Note: For some grades, production may be terminated. Please contact the Renesas sales office to check the state of
production before ordering the product.
Keep safety first in your circuit designs!